CONTRACT MANAGEMENT SHEET
REVIEW DATES

TOOELE COUNTY CONTRACT #15-08-08

CONTRACT NAME & PURPOSE: State of Utah Contract Amendment #3 Contract #14-0109
CBDG Homeless Prevention/Down Payment Assistance

CONTRACTING PARTIES: TOOELE COUNTY

From To

REVIEW DATE: ,(Z/%é/ FLAG FOR
REVIEW DATE: - FLAG FOR
REVIEW DATE: FLAG FOR
REVIEW DATE: FLAG FOR
REVIEW DATE: FLAG FOR
REVIEW DATE: FLAG FOR
REVIEW DATE: FLAG FOR

REVIEW DATE: FLAG FOR




TOOELE COUNTY CO
CONTRACT #__15 ,"8%

STATE OF UTAH
CONTRACT AMENDMENT

K
) M
- Pl
b A

AMENDMENT #: 3 CONTRACT #: 14-0109 CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR: Cheryl Brown
CONTRACT TITLE: Homeless Prevention/Down Payment Assistance

TO BE ATTACHED TO AND MADE A PART OF the above numbered contract by and bhetween the State of Utah,
DEPARTMENT OF WORKFORCE SERVICES, HOUSING & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DIVISION, Community
Development Block Grants (CDBG), referred to as STATE and Tooele County, referred to as CONTRACTOR

THE PARTIES AGREE TO AMEND THE CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS:

1. Confract Period:
07/01/2013 (Original Start Date) 12/31/2015 (Original End Date) ~ 12/31/2016 New End Date

2, Contract Amount:
$300,000.00 (Current Contract Amount) $450,000.00 New Contract Amount

3. Scope of Work Change: (N/A)

4. Budget Change: (See Atlached Revised Budgef)
5. Effective Date of Amendment: 07/01/2015

6. Special Notices:

Add 3rd (final) year funding of Muiti-year pass-thru grant (2013-2015)from Tooele County {o Tooele City Housing Authority.
Total funding = $450,000

All other conditions and terms in the original contract and previous amendments remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the parties sign and cause the amendment fo be executed.

CONTRACTOR STATE
Gontractor’s Signature Tamera Kohler, Interim-Director
Housing & Gommunity Development Divison
. . CONTRACT RECEIVED AND
amde & 51 > PROCESSED BY
TicoE E b - op S/ DIVIAION DF FINANGE

© 7 "7 " Type or Print Name and Title ) . ATTEST' " Director, Dlvision of Finahce




ATTACHMENT C - BUDGET

2. PROGRAM EXPENDI.TURgg_'

. o om .

Budgét

Administration
Planning
Technical Assistance (AOG)
Program Delivery Costs
Construction
Engineer/Architect

Other - Homeless Prevention

Other - Homeownership
Assistance

Real Property Acquisition

1. Community Development Block Grants {CDBG) -

Budget Year 2013

$15,000.00|

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$105,000.00
$30,000.00

$15,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$105,000.00
$30,000.00

$0.00

00:09




ot

2. PROGRAM EXPENDITUR

" oo

Planning

Technical Assistance (ACG)
Program Delivery Costs
Construction

Engineer/Architect
Other - Homeless Prevention

Other - Home Ownership
Assistance

Real Property Acqulisition

1. Gommunity Development Block Grants (CDBG)~ Budget Year 2014

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$105,000.00 $0.00
$30,000.00 $0.00

$0.00

" $15,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$105,000.00

$30,000.00

$0.00

- $18000600 -




1. Community Development Block Grants (CDBG) -

2. PROGRAM EXPENDITURES

A?jministration“’ B
Planning
Technical Assistance (AQG)
Program Delivery Costs
Construction
Engineer/Architect

Other - Homeless Prevention

Other - Homeownership
Assistance

Real Property Acquisition

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$105,000.00
$30,000.00

© $15,000.0

Budget Year 2015

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$105,000.00
$30,000.00




